Product Datasheet
Product Information
Mycap® bottle closures are a one-piece, ready-to-use aseptic
fluid transfer system.
The single-use design features integral tubing and a robust
platinum-cured silicone seal.
Mycap® bottle assemblies include PETG square media
bottles, Sartopore® 2 filter, are gamma irradiated and ready

Two Options for Aseptic Connection:
5
Six-Bottle Manifold; Aseptic
Connection by Tube Welding or
Aseptic Connectors
Universal Design Features
 � Optimized Tube Lengths including dip tube
for fluid transfer
 � Sartopore® 2 0.2 µm Filter at Manifold Inlet
for Sterile Media Fill
 � Includes PETG Square Media Bottle
 � Gamma Irradiated
 � Individually Double Bagged
Article Number Description Bottle Size Port 1 Port 2 Port 3 Qty/
Pack
MCMD1000060204B 6 × 1000 mL Square
Media Bottle;
⅛ × ¼ C-Flex® Tubing
w/Aseptiquik® S
1000 mL (Manifold Inlet)
Size 5 Sartopore® 2
capsule filter; 0.2 µm;
¼ – ½ barb inlet;
Quickseal®;
dip tube to bottom
Aseptiquik® S;
dip tube to bottom
Minisart®
hydrophobic
PES vent filter
1
MCMD0500060204B 6 × 500 mL Square
Media Bottle;
⅛ × ¼ C-Flex® Tubing
w/Aseptiquik® S
500 mL (Manifold Inlet)
Size 5 Sartopore® 2
capsule filter; 0.2 µm;
¼ – ½ barb inlet;
Quickseal®;
dip tube to bottom
Aseptiquik® S;
dip tube to bottom
Minisart®
hydrophobic
PES vent filter
1
MCMD0250060204B 6 × 250 mL Square
Media Bottle;
⅛ × ¼ C-Flex® Tubing
w/Aseptiquik® S
250 mL (Manifold Inlet)

1
Before Media Fill After Media Fill
6
Six-Bottle Manifold; Aseptic
Connection With Aseptic Connector
Universal Design Features
 � Optimized Tube Lengths including dip tube
for fluid transfer
 � Sartopore® 2 0.2 µm Filter at Manifold Inlet
for Sterile Media Fill
 � Includes PETG Square Media Bottle
 � Gamma Irradiated
 � Individually Double Bagged
Article Number Description Bottle Size Port 1 Port 2 Port 3 Qty/
Pack
MCMD1000060204A 6 × 1000 mL Square
Media Bottle;
⅛ × ¼ Silicone Tubing;
Aseptiquik® S
1000 mL (Manifold Inlet)
Size 5 Sartopore® 2
capsule filter; 0.2 µm;
¼ – ½ barb inlet;
Quickseal®;
dip tube to bottom
Aseptiquik® S;
dip tube to bottom
Minisart®
hydrophobic
PES vent filter
1
MCMD0500060204A 6 × 500 mL Square
Media Bottle;
⅛ × ¼ Silicone Tubing;
Aseptiquik® S
500 mL (Manifold Inlet)
Size 5 Sartopore® 2
capsule filter; 0.2 µm;
¼ – ½ barb inlet;
Quickseal®;
dip tube to bottom
Aseptiquik® S;
dip tube to bottom
Minisart®
hydrophobic
PES vent filter
1
MCMD0250060204A 6 × 250 mL Square
Media Bottle;
⅛ × ¼ Silicone Tubing;
Aseptiquik® S
250 mL (Manifold Inlet)

PES vent filter
1
7
Six-Bottle Manifold; Aseptic
Connection by Tube Welding
Universal Design Features
 � Optimized Tube Lengths including dip tube
for fluid transfer
 � Sartopore® 2 0.2 µm Filter at Manifold Inlet
for Sterile Media Fill
 � Includes PETG Square Media Bottle
 � Gamma Irradiated
 � Individually Double Bagged
Article Number Description Bottle Size Port 1 Port 2 Port 3 Qty/
Pack
MCMD1000060204W 6 × 1000 mL Square
Media Bottle;
⅛ × ¼ C-Flex® Tubing
1000 mL (Manifold Inlet)
Size 5 Sartopore® 2
capsule filter; 0.2 µm;
¼ – ½ barb inlet;
Quickseal®;
dip tube to bottom
Tube Plug;
dip tube to bottom
Minisart®
hydrophobic
PES vent filter
1
MCMD0500060204W 6 × 500 mL Square
Media Bottle;
⅛ × ¼ C-Flex® Tubing
500 mL (Manifold Inlet)
Size 5 Sartopore® 2
capsule filter; 0.2 µm;
¼ – ½ barb inlet;
Quickseal®;
dip tube to bottom
Tube Plug;
dip tube to bottom
Minisart®
hydrophobic
PES vent filter
1
MCMD0250060204W 6 × 250 mL Square
Media Bottle;
⅛ × ¼ C-Flex® Tubing
250 mL (Manifold Inlet)
Size 5 Sartopore® 2